2019 Spring Farm Game Schedule

Revised: 03/04/2019

Game Time Visiting Team Home Team Division
3/4/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Giants Cardinals Field 3 [Farm
3/4/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Angels Astros Field 4 |Farm
3/4/2019|Mon 7:00 PM|Red Sox Dodgers Field3 |Farm

3/11/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Red Sox Giants Field 3 [Farm
3/11/2019|Mon 5:15 PM | Astros Cardinals Field 4 [Farm
3/11/2019 Mon 7:00 PM|Angels Dodgers Field3 |Farm
3/15/2019 |Fri 5:15 PM|Dodgers Cardinals Field3 |Farm
3/16/2019|Sat 1:30 PM |Angels Red Sox Field3 |Farm
3/16/2019|Sat 11:45 AM| Astros Giants Field 3 |Farm
3/18/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Red Sox Astros Field 3 [Farm
3/18/2019 | Mon 5:15 PM |Cardinals Angels Field 4 [Farm
3/18/2019|Mon 7:00 PM |Giants Dodgers Field 3 [Farm
4/5/2019|Fri 5:15 PM|Dodgers Red Sox Field3 |Farm
4/6/2019|Sat 1:30 PM|Cardinals Giants Field3 |Farm
4/6/2019|5at 11:45 AM| Astros Angels Field 3 [Farm
4/8/2019|Mon 5:15 PM | Astros Dodgers Field 3 [Farm
4/8/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Red Sox Cardinals Field 4 [Farm
4/8/2019|Mon 7:00 PM | Angels Giants Field3 |Farm
4/12/2019|Fri 5:15 PM | Giants Red Sox Field 3 |Farm
4/13/2019|Sat 1:30 PM|Cardinals Astros Field3 |Farm
4/13/2019|Sat 11:45 AM|Dodgers Angels Field3 |Farm
4/15/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Cardinals Dodgers Field 3 [Farm
4/15/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Giants Astros Field 4 [Farm
4/15/2019|Mon 7:00 PM|Red Sox Angels Field3 |Farm
4/19/2019|Fri 5:15 PM | Angels Cardinals Field3 |Farm
4/20/2019|5at 1:30 PM|Astros Red Sox Field 3 [Farm
4/20/2019|Sat 11:45 AM | Dodgers Giants Field 3 |Farm
4/22/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Angels Astros Field 3 [Farm
4/22/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Red Sox Dodgers Field 4 |Farm
4/22/2019|Mon 7:00 PM |Giants Cardinals Field3 |Farm
4/26/2019|Fri 5:15 PM|Dodgers Astros Field3 |Farm
4/27/2019|5at 1:30 PM|Giants Angels Field 3 [Farm
4/27/2019|5at 11:45 AM|Cardinals Red Sox Field 3 [Farm
4/29/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Angels Dodgers Field3 |Farm
4/29/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Red Sox Giants Field 4 |Farm
4/29/2019|Mon 7:00 PM |Astros Cardinals Field 3 |Farm
5/3/2019|Fri 5:15 PM | Astros Giants Field 3 [Farm
5/4/2019|5at 1:30 PM |Dodgers Cardinals Field 3 [Farm
5/4/2019|5at 11:45 AM|Angels Red Sox Field 3 [Farm
5/6/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Cardinals Angels Field3 |Farm
5/6/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Giants Dodgers Field 4 |Farm
5/6/2019|Mon 7:00 PM |Red Sox Astros Field 3 [Farm
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S/10/2019|Fri 5:15 PM | Astros Angels Field 3 [Farm
5/11/2019|Sat 1:30 PM | Dodgers Red Sox Field 3 |Farm
5/11/2019|Sat 11:45 AM|Cardinals Giants Field3 |Farm
5/13/2019|Mon 5:15 PM |Giants Red Sox Field 3 [Farm
5/13/2019|Mon 5:15 PM|Dodgers Angels Field4 |Farm
5/13/2019|Mon 7:00 PM |Cardinals Astros Field 3 [Farm
5/17/2019|Fri 5:15 PM|Red Sox Cardinals Field3 |Farm
5/18/2019|Sat 1:30 PM |Angels Giants Field3 |Farm
5/18/2019|Sat 11:45 AM| Astros Dodgers Field 3 |Farm
5/21/2019|Tue 5:15 PM |Giants Angels Field 3 [Farm
S/21/2019|Tue 5:15 PM |Cardinals Red Sox Field 4 [Farm
5/21/2019|Tue 7:00 PM|Dodgers Astros Field 3 |Farm
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